Applications
■ Power supplies
■ Power systems
■ Line voltage
■ Telecom systems
■ White goods / appliances
 MOV-07DxxxK Series - Metal Oxide Varistor
Product Dimensions

as set forth on the last page of this document, and at
How to Order
MOV  -  07D  nn  (n)  K  (TR)
Model Designator
 MOV = Metal Oxide Varistor
Disc Diameter
 07D = 7 mm
Nominal Varistor Voltage
 See Electrical Characteristics Table
Multiplier of Voltage Digits
 0 = No multiplier
 1 = nn * 101
Varistor Voltage Tolerance
 K = 10 %
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk
 TR = Tape & Reel
Examples: MOV-07D270K = 27 V, Bulk Pack
  MOV-07D331KTR = 330 V, Tape & Reel
 MOV-07DxxxK Series - Metal Oxide Varistor
Performance Graphs
10
100
1000
10000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Current (A)
M